

## 目 次

昭 和 町 三 丁 目 .....	2~4
昭 和 町 四 丁 目 .....	5~9
東 見 初 町 .....	10~11
追 録 .....	12

この新旧対照表は、昭和55年8月現在の調査による。

## 昭和町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
昭和町三丁目	12	2	沖宇部	541 - 26			
昭和町三丁目	12	3	沖宇部	541 - 218			
昭和町三丁目	12	4 - 1	沖宇部	541 - 220			
昭和町三丁目	12	4 - 2	沖宇部	541 - 219			
昭和町三丁目	12	9	沖宇部	541 - 242			
昭和町三丁目	12	11	沖宇部	541 - 217			
昭和町三丁目	13	1	沖宇部	541 - 178			
昭和町三丁目	13	13	沖宇部	541 - 215			
昭和町三丁目	13	14	沖宇部	541 - 214			
昭和町三丁目	13	15	沖宇部	541 - 213			
昭和町三丁目	13	16	沖宇部	541 - 180			
昭和町三丁目	14	1	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	14	2	沖宇部	541 - 155			
昭和町三丁目	14	2	沖宇部				
昭和町三丁目	14	4	沖宇部	541 - 202			
昭和町三丁目	14	5	沖宇部	541 - 203			
昭和町三丁目	14	10	沖宇部	541 - 251			
昭和町三丁目	14	12	沖宇部	541			
昭和町三丁目	14	13	沖宇部	541 - 180			
昭和町三丁目	14	17	沖宇部	541 - 180			
昭和町三丁目	14	18	沖宇部	541 - 185			
昭和町三丁目	14	20	沖宇部	541 - 186			
昭和町三丁目	14	21	沖宇部	541 - 197			

## 昭和町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
昭和町三丁目	14	22	沖宇部	541 - 177			
昭和町三丁目	14	23 - 1	沖宇部	541 - 182			
昭和町三丁目	14	23 - 2	沖宇部	541 - 169			
昭和町三丁目	14	23 - 3	沖宇部	541 - 175			
昭和町三丁目	14	23 - 4	沖宇部	541 - 174			
昭和町三丁目	14	24	沖宇部	541 - 168			
昭和町三丁目	14	24	沖宇部	541 - 168			
昭和町三丁目	14	24	沖宇部	541 - 168			
昭和町三丁目	14	25	沖宇部	541 - 168			
昭和町三丁目	14	45	沖宇部	541 - 156			
昭和町三丁目	14	45	沖宇部	541 - 156			
昭和町三丁目	14	45	沖宇部	541 - 156			
昭和町三丁目	14	47	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	14	47	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	14	48	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	14	49	沖宇部	541 - 153			
昭和町三丁目	14	50	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	14	51	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	14	51	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	14	51	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	15	3	沖宇部				
昭和町三丁目	15	6	沖宇部	541			
昭和町三丁目	15	10	沖宇部	541 - 4			
昭和町三丁目	15	12	沖宇部	540 - 1			
昭和町三丁目	15	13	沖宇部	540 - 1			
昭和町三丁目	15	14	沖宇部	541 - 8			
昭和町三丁目	15	14	沖宇部	541 - 8			
昭和町三丁目	15	16	沖宇部	541 - 8			

昭和町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
昭和町三丁目	15	16	沖宇部	541 - 8				
昭和町三丁目	15	17 - 1	沖宇部	541 - 11				
昭和町三丁目	15	17 - 2	沖宇部	541 - 11				
昭和町三丁目	15	18	沖宇部	541 - 11				
昭和町三丁目	15	19	沖宇部	553				
昭和町三丁目	15	20	沖宇部	541 - 87				
昭和町三丁目	15	21	沖宇部	541 - 87				
昭和町三丁目	15	21	沖宇部	541 - 87				
昭和町三丁目	15	23	沖宇部	541 - 6				
昭和町三丁目	15	25	沖宇部	553				
昭和町三丁目	15	26	沖宇部	541 - 8				

## 昭和町四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
昭和町四丁目	10	1	沖宇部	527			
昭和町四丁目	10	2	沖宇部	522 - 6			
昭和町四丁目	10	3	沖宇部	522 - 44			
昭和町四丁目	10	4	沖宇部	522 - 37			
昭和町四丁目	10	6	沖宇部	524 - 4			
昭和町四丁目	10	7	沖宇部	522 - 16			
昭和町四丁目	10	8	沖宇部	524			
昭和町四丁目	10	9 - 2	沖宇部	524 - 4			
昭和町四丁目	10	9 - 3	沖宇部	690 - 7			
昭和町四丁目	10	9 - 4	沖宇部	522 - 25			
昭和町四丁目	10	9 - 5	沖宇部				
昭和町四丁目	10	9 - 6	沖宇部	522 - 39			
昭和町四丁目	10	11	沖宇部	1555 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	10	11	沖宇部	1555 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	10	13	沖宇部	509 - 15			
昭和町四丁目	10	13	沖宇部	509 - 15			
昭和町四丁目	10	13	沖宇部	509 - 15			
昭和町四丁目	10	14	沖宇部	1555 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	10	14	沖宇部	1555 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	10	16	沖宇部	525 - 18			
昭和町四丁目	10	17	沖宇部	525 - 18			
昭和町四丁目	10	19	沖宇部	525 - 45			
昭和町四丁目	10	20	沖宇部	525 - 45			
昭和町四丁目	10	23	沖宇部	525 - 7			
昭和町四丁目	10	28	沖宇部	525 - 7			
昭和町四丁目	10	29	沖宇部	525 - 7			
昭和町四丁目	10	30	沖宇部	525 - 7			
昭和町四丁目	10	32	沖宇部	525 - 7			
昭和町四丁目	10	33	沖宇部	522 - 15			
昭和町四丁目	10	34 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 34			
昭和町四丁目	10	34 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 43			
昭和町四丁目	10	34 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 43			
昭和町四丁目	10	34 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 43			

## 昭和町四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
昭和町四丁目	10	34 - 2	沖宇部	522 - 6			
昭和町四丁目	10	34 - 3	沖宇部	522 - 6			
昭和町四丁目	10	35	沖宇部	522 - 6			
昭和町四丁目	11	1	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	1	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	1	沖宇部	528			
昭和町四丁目	11	2	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	3	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	5	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	6	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	7	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	7	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	8	沖宇部	522 - 1			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 101	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 102	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 103	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 104	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 105	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 106	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 201	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 202	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 203	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 204	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 205	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 206	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 301	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 302	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 303	沖宇部	522 - 57			

## 昭和町四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 304	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 305	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 306	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 401	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 402	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 403	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 404	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 405	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 406	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 501	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 502	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 503	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 504	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 505	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	9 - 506	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 101	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 102	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 103	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 104	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 105	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 106	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 201	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 202	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 203	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 204	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 205	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 206	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 301	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 302	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 303	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 304	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 305	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 306	沖宇部	522 - 57			

## 昭和町四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 401	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 402	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 403	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 404	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 405	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 406	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 501	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 502	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 503	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 504	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	10 - 506	沖宇部	522 - 57			
昭和町四丁目	11	12	沖宇部	522 - 64			
昭和町四丁目	11	20	沖宇部	522 - 3			
昭和町四丁目	11	24	沖宇部	522 - 69			
昭和町四丁目	11	24	沖宇部	522 - 69			
昭和町四丁目	11	25	沖宇部	522			
昭和町四丁目	11	27	沖宇部	522 - 53			
昭和町四丁目	11	27	沖宇部	522 - 53			
昭和町四丁目	11	27 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 53			
昭和町四丁目	11	28	沖宇部	522			
昭和町四丁目	11	28	沖宇部	522			
昭和町四丁目	11	29 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 67			
昭和町四丁目	11	29 - 2	沖宇部	522 - 68			
昭和町四丁目	11	29 - 2	沖宇部	522 - 68			
昭和町四丁目	11	30 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 74			
昭和町四丁目	11	30 - 3	沖宇部	522 - 72			
昭和町四丁目	11	30 - 4	沖宇部	522 - 71			
昭和町四丁目	11	31	沖宇部	522 - 10			
昭和町四丁目	11	32	沖宇部	522 - 10			
昭和町四丁目	11	35	沖宇部	522 - 66			
昭和町四丁目	11	36	沖宇部	522 - 77			
昭和町四丁目	11	50	沖宇部	525 - 40			
昭和町四丁目	11	53	沖宇部	525 - 114			



昭和町四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地				
昭和町四丁目	11	60	沖宇部	525				
昭和町四丁目	11	84	沖宇部	526 - 5				
昭和町四丁目	11	88	沖宇部	522 - 60				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 1				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 1				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 1	沖宇部	522 - 1				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 2	沖宇部	522 - 91				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 2	沖宇部	522 - 1				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 3	沖宇部	522 - 1				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 3	沖宇部	522 - 1				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 3	沖宇部	522 - 1				
昭和町四丁目	11	89 - 3	沖宇部	522 - 1				

## 東見初町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
東見初町	1	1 - 2	沖宇部	541				
東見初町	1	1 - 3	沖宇部	541				
東見初町	1	1 - 3	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部	5252 - 3				
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部	540 - 1				
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部	5252 - 3				
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部	520 - 1				
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	1 - 5	沖宇部	5252 - 3				
東見初町	1	1 - 6	沖宇部	5252				
東見初町	1	1 - 7	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	1 - 8	沖宇部	5252 - 3				
東見初町	1	1 - 9	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	1 - 9	沖宇部	540 - 1				
東見初町	1	1 - 9	沖宇部	541				
東見初町	1	1 - 9	沖宇部	541				
東見初町	1	1 - 9	沖宇部	5252				
東見初町	1	1 - 9	沖宇部	5252 - 3				
東見初町	1	1 - 10	沖宇部	5252 - 14				
東見初町	1	1 - 11	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	2 - 1	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	2 - 1	沖宇部	541 - 156				
東見初町	1	2 - 2	沖宇部	541 - 209				
東見初町	1	2 - 2	沖宇部	5252 - 77				
東見初町	1	2 - 3	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	2 - 3	沖宇部	5252 - 77				
東見初町	1	2 - 4	沖宇部	5252 - 77				
東見初町	1	2 - 4	沖宇部	5252 - 77				
東見初町	1	2 - 4	沖宇部	5252 - 77				

## 東見初町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考			
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地				
東見初町	1	2 - 4	沖宇部					
東見初町	1	2 - 4	沖宇部	5252 - 77				
東見初町	1	5	沖宇部	541 - 208				
東見初町	1	7	沖宇部	541 - 209				
東見初町	1	8	沖宇部	541 - 210				
東見初町	1	18	沖宇部	541 - 33				
東見初町	1	18	沖宇部	541 - 33				
東見初町	1	18	沖宇部	541 - 33				
東見初町	1	18	沖宇部	541 - 33				
東見初町	1	24	沖宇部	541 - 239				
東見初町	1	27	沖宇部	541 - 246				
東見初町	1	54	沖宇部	525 - 24				
東見初町	1	54 - 1	沖宇部	525 - 24				
東見初町	1	54 - 1	沖宇部	525 - 24				
東見初町	1	54 - 2	沖宇部	525 - 24				
東見初町	1	64	沖宇部	525 - 8				
東見初町	1	68	沖宇部	525 - 8				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
昭和町三丁目	12	35					
昭和町三丁目	15	17 - 1	沖宇部	541 - 11			
昭和町三丁目	15	20	沖宇部	541 - 87			
昭和町四丁目	11	60	沖宇部	525			
東見初町	1	7	沖宇部	541 - 209			
東見初町	1	19					